T BRIEF
PRODUCT BRIEF -  PRELIMINARY
 EVALUATION BOARD DETAILS:
Feature Description
Radio Protocol IEEE 802.11b
RF Module GS1011MIP or GS1011MEP
RF Output Power
(Typical)

SelectBattery
Holder
EVAL BOARD ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER Description
GS1011MIP-EVB-S2W-WEB Serial to Wi-Fi Evaluation Board with – GS1011MIP module (Internal PA and on-board PCB Antenna)
GS1011MEP-EVB-S2W-WEB Serial to Wi-Fi Evaluation Board with – GS1011MEP module (External PA and on-board PCB Antenna)
© 2010. GainSpan Corporation; www.gainspan.com •  info@gainspan.com
125 S Market Street, Suite 400, San Jose CA 95113
Ph: (408) 673-2900; Fax: (408) 673-2901
All Rights Reserved.    GS-MxP-S2W-EVB-PB v1.1